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FRI-11 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  190 SCT:  75
Lily 57.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Burke 03.3030 12173 0 0

Keegan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Reilly 00.0029 12171 0 0

Bean 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shulman 00.0031 12176 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  70
Danny 53.86 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Condit 03.4346 16178 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  63
Sky 57.88 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Patrick 03.1164 20184 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  180 SCT:  67
Scout 63.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McCloskey 02.8473 24190 100 0

Kai 63.76 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thorpe 02.8274 24192 0 0

R

FRI-11 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  190 SCT:  81
Buster 52.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Soccodato 03.625 08077 100 28

Pop-Tart 53.02 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.586 08078 100 27

Misty 53.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gregory 03.584 08072 0 0

Victor 67.10 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 02.833 08073 0 0

Brazen 60.48 0 1 1 15NQ 0 1Thompson 03.142 08081 0 0

Gizelle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 10.008 08082 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.007 08080 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  190 SCT:  75
Minute 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Bintliff 00.0022 12096 0 0

Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.0013 12083 0 0

Bella Mia 56.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0LaGrassa 03.3514 12084 0 0

Blu 51.22 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Dereka 03.7117 12087 0 0

Epic 57.04 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Harrington 03.3318 12090 0 0

Blaze 48.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Anderson 03.9019 12092 0 0

Dream 58.43 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Turzio 03.2520 12093 0 0

Merlin 69.98 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0LaGrassa 02.7221 12094 0 0

Patriot 58.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Burke 03.2823 12097 0 0

Trek 67.61 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Wiechmann 02.8126 12101 0 0

Spark 47.31 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bintliff 04.0228 12105 0 0

Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.0015 12085 0 0

Duncan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNelis 00.0016 12086 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.0024 12099 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNelis 00.0025 12100 0 0

Hot Shot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.0027 12103 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  70
Surf 42.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 04.3634 16109 100 27

Bizzy 45.63 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 04.0535 16110 100 24
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Pearl 50.55 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Summersgill 03.6640 16120 100 19

Rigby 51.40 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.6042 16123 100 18

Shine 54.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.4138 16118 100 15

Mica 58.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 03.1736 16111 100 11

Daisy 45.96 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Evans 04.0333 16107 0 0

Pennie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kandle 10.0037 16113 0 0

Lici 56.46 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Cimprich 03.2839 16119 0 0

Crime 48.91 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lazaro 03.7841 16122 0 0

Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Condit 10.0043 16125 0 0

Lucca 50.25 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Evans 03.6844 16128 0 0

Yogi Bear 63.74 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Paicer 02.9045 16180 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  63
Gracie 44.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.0357 20143 100 18

Tag 47.38 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lechner 03.8058 20144 100 15

T Rex 59.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Masters 03.0456 20137 100 3

Fever 44.92 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Westcott 04.0154 20132 0 0

Oskar 50.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Patrick 03.5553 20133 0 0

Quix 50.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Main 03.5755 20136 0 0

Rona 59.79 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schowalter 03.0160 20146 0 0

Mel 55.21 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Lackey 03.2661 20148 0 0

Cadence 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McLoughlin 10.0062 20149 0 0

Byron 53.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ulrichsen 03.3663 20150 0 0

Ghost 63.01 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Patrick 02.8659 20152 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  180 SCT:  67
Shambhu 47.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.8067 24154 100 19

Declan 51.48 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Solakian 03.5068 24155 100 15

Ranger 63.68 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McCloskey 02.8370 24157 100 3

Paris 80.58 13 1 2 54NQ 2 0Miller 02.2366 24153 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0069 24156 0 0

Thunder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.0071 24158 0 0

Joseph 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koziatek 00.0072 24159 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  180 SCT:  63
Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0075 24C162 0 0

R

FRI-11 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  190 SCT:  80
Rocker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.0012 08164 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68
Tag 71.62 3 0 0 9NQ 1 0Valente 02.5152 16167 0 0

Ella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McLoughlin 00.0051 16166 0 0

R

FRI-11 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  190 SCT:  86
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Rock Star 78.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scheiner 02.431 04043 100 7

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  190 SCT:  80
Cheer 44.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.319 08047 100 35

Macie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0MacLuskie 00.0010 08048 0 0

Rauri Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Reilly 00.0011 08050 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  185 SCT:  75
Chloe 52.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.5132 12052 100 22

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68
Nemesis 47.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.8247 16059 100 20

Foster 68.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ulrichsen 02.6548 16056 100 0

Molly 63.24 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Becker 02.8549 16058 0 0

Rain 60.64 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Miller 02.9750 16064 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  72
Zoey 68.15 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sorosky 02.6465 20068 0 0
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